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TUESDAY,

TIME

10:15 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

1:00-4:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

JUNE 24

ACTIVITIES

BocceBall Tournament
LCR Dice Game
PickleBall Tournament
Music with Katrina love
Jackpot Bingo

LCR Dice Game

Please Check at the Front Desk™

LOCATION

Outdoor/Indoor Courts*
Forum Night Club
Game Room
Outdoor Pool
Forum Night Club/Marty’s*

Forum Night Club

PRICE

FREE
$3.00 pp
FREE
FREE

FREE

$3.00 pp



TUESDAY, JUNE 24

TIME

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

11:00 PM

ACTIVITIES

BocceBall Tourname

Nt

PickleBall Tournament

THE VILLA ROMA PROUDLY PR

ESENTS:

Villa Roma's Got Talent

THE VILLA ROMA PROUDLY PR
DJ Bobby Blackjack

BOOK NOW

ESENTS:

BOOK NOW

LOCATION

Outdoor/Indoor Courts*

Game Room

Forum Nightclub

PRICE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE


https://villaroma.thundertix.com/events/248945
https://villaroma.thundertix.com/events/248948

