



















# **@THE VILLA ROMA**

# THE VILLA ROMA

## Pure Bliss & Comfort

## J U N E 2 0 2 5

#### TUESDAY, JUNE 24

TIME	ACTIVITIES	LOCATION	PRICE
10:15 AM	BocceBall Tournament	Outdoor/Indoor Courts*	FREE
11:00 AM	LCR Dice Game	Forum Night Club	\$3.00 pp
11:15 AM	PickleBall Tournament	Game Room	FREE
1:00-4:00 PM	Music with Katrina love	Outdoor Pool	FREE
4:00 PM	Jackpot Bingo	Forum Night Club/Marty's	FREE
5:00 PM	LCR Dice Game	Forum Night Club	\$3.00 pp

Please Check at the Front Desk\*

### TUESDAY, JUNE 24

TIME	ACTIVITIES	LOCATION	PRICE
7:30 PM	BocceBall Tournament	Outdoor/Indoor Courts*	FREE
8:30 PM	PickleBall Tournament	Game Room	FREE
9:30 PM	<b>THE VILLA ROMA PROUDLY PRESENTS:</b> Villa Roma's Got Talent	Forum Nightclub	FREE
	book now		
11:00 PM	<b>THE VILLA ROMA PROUDLY PRESENTS:</b> DJ Bobby Blackjack		FREE

